d104INVIA
IMVINIOL

4 =%
P NP
HoloM -~ / &S _u_\m "
87 &N ~
H3dd3LS OL 07 66 so

L




NATURAL GAS FUEL (STEPPER MOTOR)
0E7011

ITEM PART # QTY. DESCRIPTION

1 065907 1 SUPPORT SOLENOID NAT GAS
2 026812 3 ELBOW 90D 3/4 NPT
3 028238 2 BOLT U 5/16-18 X 1.50
4 0C7598 1 ASSY NATURAL GAS SOLENOID
5 026490 2 NIPPLE PIPE 3/4 NPT X 2
6 026577 2 BUSHING REDUCER 1 TO 3/4
7 055944 1 REGULATOR NAT GAS LPG VAPOR
8 028237 2 SADDLE 1-3/8
9 0E0521 1 SUPPORT REGULATOR
10 022259 4 NUT HEX 5/16-18 STEEL
" 022145 6 WASHER FLAT 5/16 ZINC
12 022129 6 WASHER LOCK M8-5/16
13 030795 2 SCREW HHC 5/16-18 X 1 G5
14 025655 1 PLUG STD PIPE 3/4 STEEL SQ HD
15 022132 2 WASHER FLAT 9/16 ZINC
16 051778 2 SCREW HHC M14-2.0 X 25 G8.8
17 028641 2 NIPPLE TOE 3/4 NPT X 2
18 057824 2 CLAMP HOSE #16 .87 - 1.50
19 057422 1 HOSE 1IN ID LP GAS (42" LG)
20 043123 2 WASHER LOCK M14
2 051779 2 NUT HEX M14-2 G8 YEL CHR
22 082508 REF BALL JOINT PLA .25-28
23 050279 1 DECAL FUEL INLET NG
24 026915 3 NIPPLE CLOSE 3/4 X 1.375
25 055934P 1 CLAMP VINYL 1.62 X .486 Z
26 0A5737C REF SPACER D.C. ALT. (29MM LONG) (NOT SHOWN)
27 0D1509 1 DECAL INLET PRESSURE
28 061258 1 GASKET AIR CLEANER
29 0A7631 1 CARB. REWORK 4.3L
30 029745 2 SCREW HHC 3/8-16 X 1 G5
3 022237 2 WASHER LOCK 3/8
32 052865 1 GASKET CARBURETOR
33 033212 2 SCREW HHC 5/16-18 X 1-1/4 G5
34 0A4120 1 ADAPTOR CARBURETOR W/INLET
35 064945 1 GASKET CARBURETOR ADAPTOR
36 044074 1 BARBED STR 1/8NPT X 3/8
37 0A4121 1 VALVE PCV
38 047290 1 HOSE 3/8 ID SINGLE BRAID (10”)
39 036409 1 NUT HEX 1/4-28 STEEL
40 022097 1 WASHER LOCK Mé6-1/4
4 0A5763 1 ARM THROTTLE-REWORK
**NOT SHOWN
G-1874-B

1/6/04



